
Järvamaa TV 10 OS II etapp 
24.01.2017, Paide 

 
TN 50m tõkkejooks 
1. Nele Krensbach 9.10.2006 Koeru Keskkool 10,5 10,2 
2. Hanna Katariina Miller 1.01.2006 Türi Põhikool 10,6 10,4 
3. Aureelia Kaasik 29.07.2007 Koeru Keskkool 10,8 10,6 
4. Angela Ringmets 26.01.2006 Koeru Keskkool 10,9 10,8 
5. Anna Harend 6.05.2006 Paide Gümnaasium  10,9 
6. Teele Lotte Trug 22.09.2006 Paide Gümnaasium  11,2 
7. Nora Valk 3.08.2005 Koeru Keskkool 11,3 
8. Iris Maria Kass 24.09.2007 Käru Põhikool 11,4 
9. Aleksia Sivtsik 17.02.2007 Türi Põhikool 11,5 
10.  Anabell Mikko 17.07.2006 Türi Põhikool 11,6 
11. July Õitspuu 17.07.2006 Türi Põhikool 11,6 
12. Kärolin Luiker 3.11.2006 Koeru Keskkool 11,9 
13. Angela Pevgonen 30.08.2005 Koeru Keskkool 12,0 
14. Lisete Letner 26.12.2005 Türi Põhikool 12,2 
15. Annabel Makotkina 16.11.2006 Türi Põhikool 12,4 
 Heti Ann Talviste 10.01.2006 Türi Põhikool DNF 
 
TN kõrgushüpe 
1. Nele Krensbach 9.10.2006 Koeru Keskkool 1.13 
1. Angela Ringmets 26.01.2006 Koeru Keskkool 1.13 
3. Nora Valk 3.08.2005 Koeru Keskkool 1.08 
4. Angela Pevgonen 30.08.2005 Koeru Keskkool 1.08 
5. Hanna Katariina Miller 1.01.2006 Türi Põhikool 1.03 
6. Aureelia Kaasik 29.07.2007 Koeru Keskkool 1.03 
7. Heti Ann Talviste 10.01.2006 Türi Põhikool 0.93 
7. Kärolin Luiker 3.11.2006 Koeru Keskkool 0.93 
7. Iris Maria Kass 24.09.2007 Käru Põhikool 0.93 
 
TV 50m tõkkejooks 
1. Karolin Puusepp 3.07.2003 Türi Põhikool 8,9 8,5 
2. Käroly Tammemägi  6.09.2004 Türi Põhikool 9,1 8,7 
3. Lizette Marii Õisma 18.07.2003 Paide Gümnaasium 9,3 9,3 
4. Aiki Suits 28.06,2003 Paide Gümnaasium 10,4 10,5 
5. Krislin Virkoja 20.06.2004 Paide Ühisgümnaasium 10,6 
6. Nelly-Marleen Elias 13.11.2003 Paide Gümnaasium 11,2 
7. Elizabeth Kattai 10.04.2003 Paide Gümnaasium 11,3 
8. Grete Grünmann 1.10.2003 Koeru Keskkool 11,5 
 
TV kuulitõuge 2 kg 
1. Karolin Puusepp 3.07.2003 Türi Põhikool 11.49 
2. Lizette Marii Õisma 18.07.2003 Paide Gümnaasium 8.53 
3. Aiki Suits 28.06,2003 Paide Gümnaasium 7.92 
4. Krislin Virkoja 20.06.2004 Paide Ühisgümnaasium 7.84 
5. Grete Grünmann 1.10.2003 Koeru Keskkool 7.59 
6. Triinu Ulk 9.06.2004 Koeru Keskkool 5.53 
7. Anna Liisa  Kelgo 18.12.2003 Koeru Keskkool 5.42 
 
TV kõrgushüpe 
1. Karolin Puusepp 3.07.2003 Türi Põhikool 1.38 
2. Lizette Marii Õisma 18.07.2003 Paide Gümnaasium 1.33 
3. Krislin Virkoja 20.06.2004 Paide Ühisgümnaasium 1.28 
4. Aiki Suits 28.06,2003 Paide Gümnaasium 1.23 
5. Janely Allsaar 25.02.2004 Paide Ühisgümnaasium 1.18 
6. Nelly-Marleen Elias 13.11.2003 Paide Gümnaasium 1.18 
7. Grete Grünmann 1.10.2003 Koeru Keskkool 1.13 
8. Triinu Ulk 9.06.2004 Koeru Keskkool 1.08 
 



PN 50m tõkkejooks 
1. Andreas Kase 19.02.2006 Laupa Põhikool 8,7 8,3 
2. Robin Avamere 26.08.2005 Türi Põhikool 9,3 8,4 
3. Dan Kannel 9.07.2005 Paide Gümnaasium 9,7 9,6 
4. Egert Suits 27.05.2005 Paide Gümnaasium 10,0 
5. Reiko Pardel 5.06.2005 Türi Põhikool 10,1 
6. Mehis Meesak 20.05.2005 Türi Põhikool 10,2 
7. Innar Raudsepp 9.01.2005 Türi Põhikool 10,5 
8. Raimond Einmann 28.02.2006 Väätsa Põhikool 10,8 
9. Trevor Pihlak 29.08.2006 Koeru Keskkool 10,9 
10. Karlis Ellermaa 27.07.2005 Paide Gümnaasium 11,7 
 
PN kõrgushüpe 
1. Robin Avamere 26.08.2005 Türi Põhikool 1.33 
2. Andreas Kase 19.02.2006 Laupa Põhikool 1.28 
3. Dan Kannel 9.07.2005 Paide Gümnaasium 1.23 
4. Egert Suits 27.05.2005 Paide Gümnaasium 1.13 
5. Raimond Einmann 28.02.2006 Väätsa Põhikool 1.08 
5. Karlis Ellermaa 27.07.2005 Paide Gümnaasium 1.08 
7. Trevor Pihlak 29.08.2006 Koeru Keskkool 1.03 
8. Innar Raudsepp 9.01.2005 Türi Põhikool 0.98 
 
PN kuulitõuge 2 kg 
1. Jarno Joost 4.01.2005 Koeru Keskkool 9.38 
2. Robin Avamere 26.08.2005 Türi Põhikool 8.57 
3. Dan Kannel 9.07.2005 Paide Gümnaasium 8.18 
4. Andreas Kase 19.02.2006 Laupa Põhikool 7.83 
5. Reiko Pardel 5.06.2005 Türi Põhikool 7.65 
6. Mehis Meesak 20.05.2005 Türi Põhikool 7.36 
7. Innar Raudsepp 9.01.2005 Türi Põhikool 7.08 
8. Egert Suits 27.05.2005 Paide Gümnaasium 7.03 
9. Raimond Einmann 28.02.2006 Väätsa Põhikool 6.79 
10. Karlis Ellermaa 27.07.2005 Paide Gümnaasium 6.65 
 
PV 50m tõkkejooks 
1. Henry Heinsoo 28.05.2004 Türi Põhikool 8,7 9,1 
2. Rainer Ainomäe 19.10.2003 Türi Põhikool 9,6 9,4 
3. Simon Usar 4.11.2004 Paide Gümnaasium 9,8 9,7 
4. Andri Matrov 21.01.2004 Koeru Keskkool 10,3 10,4 
5. Markus Vilmre 13.06.2004 Paide Gümnaasium 10,5 
6. Aaron Harend 13.09.2004 Paide Gümnaasium 10,8 
7. Kris Klap 2.12.2003 Koeru Keskkool 11,4 
 
PV Kõrgushüpe 
1. Henry Heinsoo 28.05.2004 Türi Põhikool 1.43 
2. Simon Usar 4.11.2004 Paide Gümnaasium 1.33 
3. Andri Matrov 21.01.2004 Koeru Keskkool 1.28 
4. Aaron Harend 13.09.2004 Paide Gümnaasium 1.23 
5. Kris Klap 2.12.2003 Koeru Keskkool 1.13 
 
PV kuulitõuge 3kg 
1. Andri Matrov 21.01.2004 Koeru Keskkool 11.54 
2. Markus Vilmre 13.06.2004 Paide Gümnaasium 7.31 
3. Simon Usar 4.11.2004 Paide Gümnaasium 7.27 
4. Henry Heinsoo 28.05.2004 Türi Põhikool 7.17 
5. Rainer Ainomäe 19.10.2003 Türi Põhikool 7.14 
6. Kris Klap 2.12.2003 Koeru Keskkool 6.41 
7. Aaron Harend 13.09.2004 Paide Gümnaasium 6.00 
 
 
 
 Peakohtunik     Ahto Salum 


